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STATE OF NEW MEXICO- -
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

Unil

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
Teague Blinebry C. E. LAMUNYON & B LY
‘ ‘ I4
OPERATOR - COUNTY
ARCH PETROLEUM, INC.  30- 925 3396 ( LEA
ADDRESS
10 DESTA DRIVE, STE. 420E MIDLAND, TX 79701 L
LOCATION o
50" FNL & 1340' FWL, SEC 27, T23S, R37E
Y
RECORD OF INCLINATION
P '/212/
MEASURED DEPTH | COURSE LENGTH ANGLE OF INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT PER | COURSE DISPLACEMENT  JACCUMULATIVE
FEET HUNDRED S OF FEET | DEGREE HUNDERED FEET  JFEET DISPLACEMENT
500 500 1/2 0.87 4.36 4.36
1012 512 1/4 0.44 2,23 6.6
1294 282 3/4 1.31 3.69 10.29
1540 246 1/2 0.87 2.15 12.44
1812 272 1 1.75 4.75 17.18
1937 125 2 1{4 3.93 491 22.09
2072 135 2 3.49 4.71 26.8
2197 125 2 3.49 4.36 31.16
2325 128 21/2 4.36 5.58 36.75
2447 122 2 349 4.26 4]
2478 31 2 1/4 3.93 1.22 42.22
2603 125 13/4 3.06 3.83 46.05
2728 125 11/4 2.18 2.73 48.78
2842 114 13/4 3.05 3.48 52.26
2999 157 11/4 2.18 3.42 55.69
3157 158 11/2 2.62 4,14 59.82
3291 134 21/4 3.93 5.26 65.08
3345 54 34 131 0.71 65.79
3606 261 1/2 0.87 2.28 68.07
4102 496 1/4 0.44 2.16 70.23
4529 427 1/4 0.44 1.86 72.09
5040 511 3/4 1.31 6.69 78.78
5540 500 3/4 131 6.54 85.33
5950 410 1 1.75 7.16 92.48
This information s true and correct to the best of my knowledge.
SIGNATURE OF A REPRESENTATIVE NAME OF COMPANY
CLINT HURT DRILLING
E OF PERSON AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
RRY/SHRUM, DRILLING SUPERINTENDENT] 915-570-4771
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